506099374 06/10/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6146096

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARI KAHN	03/18/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STARLOGIK IP LLC	
Street Address:	C/O ARI KAHN	
Internal Address:	507 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE	
City:	MOUNT SHASTA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	96067	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16896847

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)977-8141

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5139778600

Email:gina.smith@dinsmore.comCorrespondent Name:DINSMORE & SHOHL LLPAddress Line 1:255 EAST FIFTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1900

Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	126576.3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RITU SINGH
SIGNATURE:	/Ritu Singh/
DATE SIGNED:	06/10/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=AssignmentSigned#page1.tif

PATENT 506099374 REEL: 052889 FRAME: 0670

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Ari Kahn 507 Mountain View Drive Mount Shasta, CA 96067 USA.

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

STARLOGIK IP LLC C/o Adam Snukal at Greenberg Traurig P.A. MetLife building, 200 Park Avenue New York, NY 10166

(heremafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

A SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR RING SUPPRESSION

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney Docket No. 5011/92, submitted herewith/filed ______

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon.

Signed and sealed this 18th day of March 2015

RECORDED: 06/10/2020

Ari Kalm

PATENT

REEL: 052889 FRAME: 0671